Comprehensive Income 219

Retained earnings 215

_____________________________ ____________

LONG TERM DEBT
Bonds, notes and mortgages

Intercompany advances

Other Long Term Debt - -

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounts payable 231 583,331 - 583,331

Accrued property taxes 236 588,435 588,435

Accrued interest payable 237 478,245 - 478,245

Other accrued expenses 241 550,477 - 550,477

Income taxes payable 236 - -

Customer deposits & other 235

_________________________________

122,448

2,322,936

OTHER LIABILITIES AND
DEFERRED CREDITS

Deferred income taxes & liability 282 19,474,419

Customer advances 252 -

CIAC, net 271 & 272 25,629,061

Other deferred credits 241 to 255

_____________________________________

13,269,126

58,372,606

$ 232,401,473

Notes:
(1) To record the SRF Debt as follows:

Nashua Core Water Mains $ 2640,000
Timberline Booster Station $ 330,000

Total SRF Debt $ 2,970,000
(2) To record the impact of interest, depreciation, property taxes and income tax benefit on retained earnings.
(3) To record the use of funds through the intercompany debt

Account
Number

Revised
Schedule LOG-i

Page 2 of 2

Pro Forma

1113012013
Pro Forma

I 1I3012013
Adjustments

221

223

224

1,522,698 (119,605) (2) 1,403,092

125,623,360 (119,605) 125,503,755

50,594,911 2,970,000 (1) 53,564,911

(7,439,707) 76,972 (3) (7,362,735)

122,448

2,322,936 -

19,474,419 -

25,629,061 -

13,269,126 -

58,372,606 -

$ 229,474,106 $ 2,927,367TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc.
OPERATING INCOME STATEMENT

For the Eleven Months Ended November 30, 2013

Revised
Schedule LDG-2

Page lof 2

Water Sales

Other Operating Revenue

Total Revenues

460 to 462 $ 25,346,719 $
471 388,338

25,735,057

PRO FORMA1I
MONTHS
11/30/13

$ 25,346,719

388,338

25,735,057

Production Expenses

Transmission & Distribution Expenses
Engineering Expenses

Customer Acct & Collection Exp

Administrative & General Expense